tm
  C
D
4040B
C
, 12-S
tag
e R

reset to the zero state by a logical “1” at the reset input
independent of clock.
Ordering Information
Devices also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending the suffix letter “X” to the ordering number.
Connection Diagrams
Pin Assignments for DIP and SOIC
CD4040BC
Top View
Pin Assignments for DIP and SOIC
CD4060BC
Top View
Order
Number
Package
Number Package Description
CD4040BCM M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
CD4060BCM M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
CD4060BCN N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
  C
D
4040B
C
, 12-S
tag
e R
ip
p
le C
arry B
in
ary C
o
u
n
ters   C
D
4060B
C
, 14-S
tag
e R
ip
p
le C
arry B
in
ary C
o
u
n
ters
©1987 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
CD4040BC, DCD4060BC Rev. 1.5 2
Schematic Diagrams
CD4040BC
CD4060BC
  C